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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate L ...J Amended Filing

Campaign Organization Name: Yes We Kansas

Finance Address: PO Box 1411
Filing Report Address2:

City: Mission Zip: 66222

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

U Party Committee SPAC

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS 66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

11 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

21 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

^^^^^^^^^
41 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

51 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
6|IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 J OTHER TRANSACTIONS

I
I

j( Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

[(Schedule C) view/print

1 Subtract Line 4 from 3)

J( Schedule B) view/prmt

j (Schedule D) view/print

$2,656.58

$15,757.50

$18,414.08

$4,000.40

$14,413.68

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/29/2024 4:20:08 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Jennifer Patel
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Yes We Kansas

Date

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/24/24

07/24/24

07/24/24

107/24/24

07/24/24

107/24/24

07/22/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Bull Moose LLC
P.O. Box 410660
Kansas City MO 64141

Megan Hull
2226 Hall Pl. NW
Washington DC 20007

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds Rd
Overland Park KS 66204

Kirk Isenhour
1203 W. 65th
Kansas City MO 64113

Marc Langston
1635RSTNWAPT31
Washington DC 20009

Steve Lopes
704 Ohio
Lawrence KS 66044

Ryan Schneider
8045 MetclafAve #402
Overland Park KS 66204

Mary Ralstin
8515WestgateDr
Lenexa KS 66215

Jennifer Patel
9307 Pinnacle St
Lenexa KS 66202

John Wigner
9509 Dearbom St
Overland Park KS 66207

Greg Porter
7 E 57th St
Kansas City MO 64113

Hutfles & Associates

Government Relations,
LLC
800 SW Jackson St Ste

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Activist

Investor

Non Profit Consultant

Attorney

Not Employed

Marketing Director

Not Employed

Not Employed

Mobile Engineering
Lead

Government Relations

Amount

$2,000.001

$2,500.001

$2,000.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.001
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07/15/24

07/15/24

07/15/24

07/12/24

07/11/24

07/06/24

05/09/24

05/06/24

05/01/24

04/26/24

04/19/24

04/18/24

04/18/24

04/18/24

808
Topeka KS 66612

Brad Prochaska
8415 E 21st St N Suite
230
Wichita KS 67206

Sarah Baum
3600 W 64th St
Prairie Village KS 66208

Nancy Leiker

11262 SRene Apt 2802
Olathe KS 66215

Ryan Prochaska
10505ECrestwoodSt
Wichita KS 67206

Tim Eshleman

12165 Craig St
OverlandPark KS 66213

Jodianne Carter
12505 Barkley
OverlandPark KS 66209

Carisa De Anda
19007 W 99th St
Lenexa KS 66220

Zachery Folwer
1 E Armour Blvd
Kansas City MO 64111

Carisa De Anda
19007 W 99th St
Lenexa KS 66220

JeffBrentano

4107 W 67th Ter
Prairie Village KS 66208

Hailee Bland Walsh
2421 W 65th St
Prairie Village KS 66208

Kirk Isenhour

1203 W 65th
Kansas City MO 64113

Renee Dinsmore
9517KesslerSt
OverlandPark KS 66212

Jennifer Patel

9307 Pinnacle St
Lenexa KS 66220

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Attorney

Not Employed

Self

Attorney

Not Employed

Ophthalmologist

Clinical Research

Broker

Clinical Research

Accountant

Self employed

Non Profit Consultant

Graduate Student

Not employed

$1,000.001

$1,000.00

$125.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$125.00

$60.00

$375.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$125.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

$14360.00

$1,397.50

$0
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Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0|
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD $15757.501

Prmt_this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Yes We Kansas

Date

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

06/30/24

06/24/24

01/08/24

Name and Address

Wanda Brownlee Paige for Kansas
House
1128 Cleveland Ave
Kansas City KS 66104

Suzanne Wikle for Kansas House
1621 New Hampshire St
Lawrence KS 66044

Brooklynne Mosley for Kansas
House
908 Rhode Island St
Lawrence KS 66044

Kansas Governmental Ethics
Commission
901 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66612

Tailwind Partners

Ill PO Box
Mission KS 66201

Kansas Governmental Ethics
Commission
901 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66612

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution

Donation/Contrib Campaign
Contribution

Filing Fee PAC Registration Fee

Consultant Consulting Services

Filing Fee PAC Registration Fee

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$500.001

$750.00

$2,000.00

$200.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$3950.00

$50.40

$4000.40
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