

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Yes We Kansas

Finance Address: PO Box 1411

Filing Report Address2:

City: Mission Zip: 66222

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$2,656.58
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$15,757.50
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$18,414.08
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$4,000.40
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$14,413.68
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/29/2024 4:20:08 PM

Signature of Treasurer: Jennifer Patel

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Yes We Kansas

	Nome and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/25/24	Bull Moose LLC P.O. Box 410660 Kansas City MO 64141	Check		\$2,000.00
07/25/24	Megan Hull 2226 Hall Pl. NW Washington DC 20007	Credit Card	Activist	\$2,500.00
07/25/24	Jennifer Day 6801 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66204	Credit Card	Investor	\$2,000.00
07/25/24	Kirk Isenhour 1203 W. 65th Kansas City MO 64113	Credit Card	Non Profit Consultant	\$250.00
07/25/24	Marc Langston 1635 R ST NW APT 31 Washington DC 20009	Credit Card	Attorney	\$100.00
07/24/24	Steve Lopes 704 Ohio Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.00
07/24/24	Ryan Schneider 8045 Metclaf Ave #402 Overland Park KS 66204	Credit Card	Marketing Director	\$100.00
07/24/24	Mary Ralstin 8515 Westgate Dr Lenexa KS 66215	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.00
07/24/24	Jennifer Patel 9307 Pinnacle St Lenexa KS 66202	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$250.00
07/24/24	John Wigner 9509 Dearborn St Overland Park KS 66207	Credit Card	Mobile Engineering Lead	\$500.00
07/24/24	Greg Porter 7 E 57th St Kansas City MO 64113	Check	Government Relations	\$500.00
07/22/24	Hutfles & Associates Government Relations, LLC 800 SW Jackson St Ste	Check		\$500.00

9/24, 4.37 FW	808 Topeka KS 66612			
07/15/24	Brad Prochaska 8415 E 21st St N Suite 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Attorney	\$1,000.00
07/15/24	Sarah Baum 3600 W 64th St Prairie Village KS 66208	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$1,000.00
07/15/24	Nancy Leiker 11262 S Rene Apt 2802 Olathe KS 66215	Credit Card	Self	\$125.00
07/12/24	Ryan Prochaska 10505 E Crestwood St Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Attorney	\$1,000.00
07/11/24	Tim Eshleman 12165 Craig St Overland Park KS 66213	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.00
07/06/24	Jodianne Carter 12505 Barkley Overland Park KS 66209	Credit Card	Ophthalmologist	\$1,000.00
05/09/24	Carisa De Anda 19007 W 99th St Lenexa KS 66220	Credit Card	Clinical Research	\$125.00
05/06/24	Zachery Folwer 1 E Armour Blvd Kansas City MO 64111	Credit Card	Broker	\$60.00
05/01/24	Carisa De Anda 19007 W 99th St Lenexa KS 66220	Credit Card	Clinical Research	\$375.00
04/26/24	Jeff Brentano 4107 W 67th Ter Prairie Village KS 66208	Credit Card	Accountant	\$100.00
04/19/24	Hailee Bland Walsh 2421 W 65th St Prairie Village KS 66208	Credit Card	Self employed	\$100.00
04/18/24	Kirk Isenhour 1203 W 65th Kansas City MO 64113	Credit Card	Non Profit Consultant	\$250.00
04/18/24	Renee Dinsmore 9517 Kessler St Overland Park KS 66212	Credit Card	Graduate Student	\$100.00
04/18/24	Jennifer Patel 9307 Pinnacle St Lenexa KS 66220	Credit Card	Not employed	\$125.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$14360.00	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$1,397.50	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	\$15757.50

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Yes We Kansas

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
07/18/24	Wanda Brownlee Paige for Kansas House 1128 Cleveland Ave Kansas City KS 66104	Donation/Contrib Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
07/18/24	Suzanne Wikle for Kansas House 1621 New Hampshire St Lawrence KS 66044	Donation/Contrib Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
07/18/24	Brooklynne Mosley for Kansas House 908 Rhode Island St Lawrence KS 66044	Donation/Contrib Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
06/30/24	Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee PAC Registration Fee	\$750.00
06/24/24	Tailwind Partners 111 PO Box Mission KS 66201	Consultant Consulting Services	\$2,000.00
01/08/24	Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee PAC Registration Fee	\$200.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$3950.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$50.40
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$4000.40

Print this form or Go Back